South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 13, 2024, 01:50:08 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4187 General Bill, By T.L. Farr

A Bill to require secondary level public schools to provide access to the campus and student directory information to official
recruiting representatives of the military forces of the State and the United States in a manner at least equal to the same
access provided to other persons or groups which make students aware of occupational or educational options.

10/04/89
10/04/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
03/07/90
03/21/90
03/28/90
03/29/90
03/29/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-37

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-37
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-13
Read second time HJ-43

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-214

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



