## South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 01:50:08 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H 4187 General Bill, By T.L. Farr

A Bill to require secondary level public schools to provide access to the campus and student directory information to official recruiting representatives of the military forces of the State and the United States in a manner at least equal to the same access provided to other persons or groups which make students aware of occupational or educational options.

10/04/89	House	Prefiled
10/04/89	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/09/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-37
01/09/90	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-37
03/07/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-13
03/21/90	House	Read second time HJ-43
03/28/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-214
03/29/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
03/29/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-14